
1st 2.408 1ST 14 13TH 57

2nd 2.437 2ND 18 14th #N/A

3rd 2.466 3RD 21 15th #N/A

4th 2.548 4TH 22 16th #N/A

5th 2.718 5TH 26 17th #N/A

6TH 26 18th #N/A

7TH 30 19th #N/A

1st 377 8TH 31 20th #N/A

2nd 372 9TH 31

3rd 368 10TH 39

4th 366 11th 43 Number of IBS shooters for 2-gun points:

5th 364 12th 50 17

2 gun IBS

overall

placing

101  N DQ 2.020 DQ DQ DQ 192 DQ DQ 5 DQ DQ 1 1 DQ DQ 0

102 Matt Richie Y R DQ 4.569 DQ DQ DQ 153 DQ DQ 1 DQ DQ 15 16 DQ DQ 0

103 Dan Hullinger Y 2.723 2.712 2.718 5 175 182 357 9 3 4 10 8 9 31 8 0

104  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

105  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

106  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

107  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

108  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

109 Bud Larson Y 4.362 DQ DQ DQ 162 DQ DQ DQ 4 12 13 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

110  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

111 David Hilgedick Y DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 1 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

112 Carroll Lance Y 2.955 2.974 2.964 7 185 183 368 3 3 7 4 9 6 26 6 0

113 Justin Morrow Y R 2.964 3.288 3.126 10 180 167 347 11 1 8 7 10 14 39 10 0

114 Anthony Landers Y R DQ 3.540 DQ DQ DQ 189 DQ DQ 1 DQ DQ 13 3 DQ DQ 0

115 Matt Koohy Y R 2.288 2.527 2.408 1 196 181 377 1 3 2 1 5 10 18 2 2

201 Rory Jacobs Y J 3.383 2.640 3.012 8 176 183 359 7 2 10 9 6 5 30 7 0

202 Kent Sickmeyer Y 2.881 2.216 2.548 4 182 182 364 5 1 6 6 2 8 22 4 0

203  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

204 Matt Mamminga Y 2.610 2.322 2.466 3 185 177 362 6 1 3 3 3 12 21 3 1

205 Trampas Kluender Y 6.426 4.683 5.554 13 167 160 327 13 2 14 12 16 15 57 13 0

206 Andy Ferguson Y 2.168 2.706 2.437 2 185 187 372 2 6 1 2 7 4 14 1 3

207 T.E. Ford Y 2.853 3.346 3.099 9 176 183 359 8 2 5 8 11 7 31 9 0

208 Craig Anderson Y 3.491 3.550 3.520 11 185 171 356 10 4 11 5 14 13 43 11 0

209  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

210 Tim Gonnerman Y 3.254 2.456 2.855 6 174 192 366 4 3 9 11 4 2 26 5 0

211  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

212  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

213  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

214  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

215 Paul Koohy Y R 4.889 3.362 4.126 12 149 180 329 12 3 13 14 12 11 50 12 0

301  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

302  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

303  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

304  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

305  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

306  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

307  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

308  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

309  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

310  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

311  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

312  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

313  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

314  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

315  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

LG 

group 

rank

LG 

score 

rankIBSCompetitor

 2-GUN    

SOY     

POINTS

HG 

group 

rank

HG 

score 

rank

Justin Morrow

Craig Anderson

Matt Koohy

Matt Mamminga

Kent Sickmeyer

Tim Gonnerman

Carroll Lance

Paul Koohy

#N/A

#N/A

LG 

GROUP

HG 

GROUP

2 gun 

Group 

AGG

Score 

AGG

LG 

score

2 gun 

Group 

RANK

HG 

score

2 gun 

Score 

RANK

 Total     

X-count 

LG+HG

overall 

pts

Rory Jacobs

Dan Hullinger

T.E. Ford

IBS 600 YARD MATCH #3
Vapor Trail Valley LLC.   Spickard MO

Two Gun Overall Results

8/20/2017

TWO GUN GROUP AGG

Trampas Kluender

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

Matt Koohy

Andy Ferguson

Matt Mamminga

Kent Sickmeyer

Dan Hullinger

Matt Koohy

Andy Ferguson

Carroll Lance

Tim Gonnerman

Kent Sickmeyer

#N/A

Andy Ferguson

TWO GUN SCORE AGG

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR



1ST 196 1ST 2.168 1ST
2ND 185 2nd 2.288 2ND
3RD 185 3rd 2.610 3RD
4TH 185 4th 2.723 4TH
5TH 185 5th 2.853 5TH
6TH 182 6th 2.881 6TH
7TH 180 7th 2.955 7TH
8TH 176 8th 2.964 8TH
9TH 176 9th 3.254 9TH

10TH 175 10th 3.383 10TH
11th

X 12th
1ST 50 1.320 0 1ST 1.223 13th
2ND 50 1.619 2 2nd 1.32
3RD 50 1.945 2 3rd 1.449 17

IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Total

1 N 101 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

2 Y 102 R 43 3.882 42 5.136 43 1 5.582 DQ DQ DQ DQ 1 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

3 Y 103 41 2.427 40 2.945 48 1.223 46 4.298 175 10 0 2.723 4 14 7 0 0 0

4 N 104 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

5 N 105 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

6 N 106 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

7 N 107 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

8 N 108 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

9 Y 109 36 2.379 46 1 3.911 41 5.684 39 5.472 162 13 1 4.362 12 25 12 0

10 N 110 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

11 Y 111 DQ DQ 32 2.351 45 1 4.305 42 4.869 DQ DQ 1 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

12 Y 112 41 3.092 49 2.246 47 3.220 48 3.261 185 4 0 2.955 7 11 4 0 0 0

13 Y 113 R 41 1.687 46 3.115 46 1 2.963 47 4.089 180 7 1 2.964 8 15 8 0 0 0

14 Y 114 R 46 1.823 33 3.784 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

15 Y 115 R 50 1.985 50 1.320 50 2 1.619 46 4.229 196 1 2 2.288 2 3 2 3 2 5

16 Y 201 J 44 3.305 46 2.546 42 2.521 44 1 5.160 176 9 1 3.383 10 19 10 0 0 0

17 Y 202 47 2.469 46 2.809 45 2.743 44 3.503 182 6 0 2.881 6 12 5 0 0 0

18 N 203 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

19 Y 204 46 2.827 47 2.352 47 2.093 45 3.169 185 3 0 2.610 3 6 3 1 1 2

20 Y 205 47 1 4.702 44 4.952 38 8.419 38 7.629 167 12 1 6.426 14 26 13 0

21 Y 206 49 2 2.905 44 2.132 42 1.691 50 2 1.945 185 2 4 2.168 1 3 1 2 3 5

22 Y 207 40 2.833 44 1.449 45 3.373 47 3.755 176 8 0 2.853 5 13 6 0 0 0

23 Y 208 49 2 4.042 47 3.699 45 3.467 44 2.754 185 5 2 3.491 11 16 9 0 0

24 N 209 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

25 Y 210 37 2.830 48 1 2.912 42 1 4.527 47 1 2.745 174 11 3 3.254 9 20 11 0 0

26 N 211 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

27 N 212 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

28 N 213 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

29 N 214 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

30 Y 215 R 29 7.834 46 1 5.379 40 2.234 34 4.110 149 14 1 4.889 13 27 14 0

31 N 301 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

32 N 302 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

33 N 303 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

34 N 304 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

35 N 305 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

36 N 306 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

37 N 307 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

38 N 308 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

39 N 309 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

40 N 310 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

41 N 311 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

42 N 312 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

43 N 313 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

44 N 314 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

45 N 315 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

3
3
6

11
12
13
14
15
16
19
20
25
26

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Paul Koohy

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

T.E. Ford

Craig Anderson

 

Tim Gonnerman

 

Kent Sickmeyer

 

Matt Mamminga

Trampas Kluender

Andy Ferguson

Justin Morrow

Competitor

Anthony Landers

Matt Koohy

Rory Jacobs

 

 

Bud Larson

 

David Hilgedick

Matt Richie

Dan Hullinger

 

 

 

 

Carroll Lance

Tim Gonnerman Craig Anderson
Rory Jacobs

Tim Gonnerman
Bud Larson

Trampas Kluender

Number of LG IBS shooters:  

Rory Jacobs
Dan Hullinger

IBS 600 YARD MATCH #3

8/20/2017

LIGHT GUN RESULTS

Vapor Trail Valley LLC.   Spickard MO

Matt Koohy
Andy Ferguson

LIGHT GUN SCORE AGG

Matt Mamminga

Andy Ferguson
Matt Koohy

Matt Mamminga

LIGHT GUN OVERALLLIGHT GUN GROUP AGG

LG TARGET 3

Justin Morrow

Carroll Lance
Craig Anderson
Kent Sickmeyer
Justin Morrow

T.E. Ford

48
50
44

Dan Hullinger
Matt Koohy

T.E. Ford

LIGHT GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP

T.E. Ford
Kent Sickmeyer

Rory Jacobs

Dan Hullinger

Carroll Lance

Matt Koohy
Matt Koohy

Andy Ferguson

LIGHT GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE

OVERALL 

PLACE

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

RELAY- 

BENCH

SOY Points

Andy Ferguson
Matt Koohy

Matt Mamminga
Carroll Lance

Kent Sickmeyer

LG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

T.E. Ford
Dan Hullinger
Justin Morrow

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANK

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

LG TARGET 1 LG TARGET 2



1ST 192 1ST 2.02 1ST
2ND 192 2nd 2.216 2ND
3RD 189 3rd 2.322 3RD
4TH 187 4th 2.456 4TH
5TH 183 5th 2.527 5TH
6TH 183 6th 2.64 6TH
7TH 183 7th 2.706 7TH
8TH 182 8th 2.712 8TH
9TH 182 9th 2.974 9TH

10TH 181 10th 3.288 10TH
11th

X 12th
1ST 50 1.137 4 1ST 1.137 13th
2nd 50 2.214 1 2ND 1.419
3rd 50 2.595 0 3RD 1.423 17

IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Total

1 Y 101 48 1 1.511 50 4 1.137 45 2.123 49 3.309 192 1 5 2.020 1 2 1 3 3 6

2 Y 102 R 46 3.158 44 4.123 38 7.122 25 3.871 153 16 0 4.569 15 31 15 0

3 Y 103 42 3.253 48 2 3.336 42 2.045 50 1 2.214 182 9 3 2.712 8 17 10 0 0 0

4 N 104 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

5 N 105 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

6 N 106 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

7 N 107 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

8 N 108 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

9 Y 109 44 2.495 48 3 2.416 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 3 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

10 N 110 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

11 Y 111 46 3.923 DQ DQ 38 5.670 38 2.524 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

12 Y 112 49 2 2.284 43 4.007 45 1 3.240 46 2.365 183 6 3 2.974 9 15 8 0 0 0

13 Y 113 R 45 2.218 45 4.314 34 4.541 43 2.080 167 14 0 3.288 10 24 13 0 0

14 Y 114 R 45 3.166 48 3.378 49 1 3.563 47 4.051 189 3 1 3.540 13 16 9 1 1

15 Y 115 R 43 2.255 47 1.835 42 3.046 49 1 2.971 181 10 1 2.527 5 15 7 0 0 0

16 Y 201 J 46 1 3.747 48 2.059 46 2.543 43 2.212 183 5 1 2.640 6 11 4 0 0 0

17 Y 202 48 2.012 46 1 2.499 48 1.423 40 2.929 182 8 1 2.216 2 10 3 0 2 2

18 N 203 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

19 Y 204 48 1 2.101 46 1.870 42 2.313 41 3.004 177 12 1 2.322 3 15 6 1 1

20 Y 205 47 1 4.104 39 3.850 35 6.097 39 4.682 160 15 1 4.683 16 31 16 0

21 Y 206 47 3.203 46 2.953 49 2 1.419 45 3.247 187 4 2 2.706 7 11 5 0 0 0

22 Y 207 49 1 2.008 46 4.281 44 3.737 44 1 3.356 183 7 2 3.346 11 18 11 0 0

23 Y 208 41 3.847 47 3.885 35 2.713 48 2 3.755 171 13 2 3.550 14 27 14 0

24 N 209 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

25 Y 210 46 2.292 48 2.976 48 1.962 50 2.595 192 2 0 2.456 4 6 2 2 0 2

26 N 211 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

27 N 212 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

28 N 213 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

29 N 214 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

30 Y 215 R 48 2.949 45 3.429 47 2 4.244 40 2.826 180 11 2 3.362 12 23 12 0

31 N 301 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

32 N 302 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

33 N 303 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

34 N 304 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

35 N 305 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

36 N 306 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

37 N 307 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

38 N 308 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

39 N 309 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

40 N 310 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

41 N 311 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

42 N 312 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

43 N 313 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

44 N 314 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

45 N 315 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

SOY Points

HEAVY GUN OVERALL

Kent Sickmeyer
Rory Jacobs

Andy Ferguson
Matt Mamminga

Matt Koohy
Carroll Lance

Anthony Landers

Dan Hullinger
T.E. Ford

2

6

10

11

11

15

15

15

16

17

18

23

Carroll Lance
T.E. Ford

Tom Jacobs
Tim Gonnerman

24Tom Jacobs

48

49
50

HEAVY GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP Paul Koohy
Justin Morrow

Number of HG IBS shooters:  

HEAVY GUN RESULTS

HEAVY GUN SCORE
Tom Jacobs

Kent Sickmeyer
Matt Mamminga
Tim Gonnerman

Matt Koohy

Tim Gonnerman
Anthony Landers
Andy Ferguson

Rory Jacobs

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Paul Koohy

Andy Ferguson

T.E. Ford

Craig Anderson

 

Tim Gonnerman

Rory Jacobs

Kent Sickmeyer

 

Matt Mamminga

Trampas Kluender

 

 

 

 

David Hilgedick

Carroll Lance

Justin Morrow

Anthony Landers

Matt Koohy

 

 

 

Bud Larson

 

Tom Jacobs

Matt Richie

Dan Hullinger

 

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

 

RELAY- 

BENCH

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANKCompetitor

HG TARGET 1 HG TARGET 2 HG TARGET 3 HG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

IBS 600 YARD MATCH #3

Vapor Trail Valley LLC.   Spickard MO

HEAVY GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE

Tom Jacobs
Dan Hullinger

Tim Gonnerman

Matt Koohy

OVERALL 

PLACE

Carroll Lance

Justin Morrow

Andy Ferguson

Kent Sickmeyer

Dan Hullinger

Rory Jacobs
Andy Ferguson
Dan Hullinger

HEAVY GUN GROUP
Tom Jacobs

Kent Sickmeyer

8/20/2017



Vapor Trail Valley LLC.   Spickard MO

Light Gun Equipment List

8/20/2017

Competitor Caliber Action Barrel Stock Scope Powder Bullet Gunsmith

1 Kent Sickmeyer LG 6 br Haverkamp Bartlein Nightforce Varget Berger

2 Andy Ferguson LG 6 br Bat Kreiger TMBR Nightforce Varget Vapor Trail

3 Dave Hilgedick LG 6 Dasher Bat Brux Tracker Nightforce Varget Berger Hilgedick

4 T.E. Ford LG 6 Dasher Bat Kreiger PRT March Hunt

5 Carroll Lance LG 6 Dasher Bat Kreiger Tracker Nightforce Varget Vapor Trail Cutright

6 Matt Mamminga LG 6 Dasher Bat Kreiger TM Nightforce H4895 Vapor Trail Gurolson

7 Justin Morrow LG 6.5 Panda Bartlein McMillian Vortex h4350 Hornady 140 Buerer

8 Trampas Kluender LG 6.5 creedmoor Savage Bartlein Savage Nightforce H4350 Hornady 140 Wahlstom

9 Matt Richie LG 6.5 creedmoor Savage Bartlein McMillian Vortex H4350 Hornady 140 Zapan

10 Anthony Landers LG 6.5 Savage Bartlein Stockade Vortex Hornady 140 Buerer

11 Craig Anderson LG 6.5x284 Savage Bartlein Savage Nightforce h4350 Hornady 147 Self

12 Dan Hullinger LG 6 DASHER Bat Brux Lowboy Nightforce RL15 Vapor Trail Firth

13 Matt Koohy LG 6 Dasher Bat Kreiger Shehane Nightforce Vapor Trail Gritters

14 Paul Koohy LG 6 Dasher Viper Vortex Berger Bigelow

15 Bud Larson LG 6 Dasher Bat Brux St1000 Nightforce RL15 Vapor Trail Wahlstom

16 Rory Jacobs LG 6 DASHER Bat Kreiger TMBR Nightforce RL15 Vapor Trail Ferguson

17 Tim Gonnerman LG 6 Bigelow

18 LG

19 LG

20 LG

21 LG

22 LG

23 LG

24 LG

25 LG

26 LG

27 LG

28 LG

29 LG

30 LG



Vapor Trail Valley LLC.   Spickard MO

Heavy Gun Equipment List

8/20/2017

Competitor Caliber Action Barrel Stock Scope Powder Bullet Gunsmith

1 Kent Sickmeyer HG 6 br Bat Kreiger Shehane Sightron Varget Berger

2 Andy Ferguson HG 6 br Bat Kreiger TMBR Nightforce Varget Vapor Trail

3 Dave Hilgedick HG 6 Dasher Bat Brux Tracker Nightforce Varget Berger Hilgedick

4 T.E. Ford HG 6 Dasher Bat Kreiger PRT March Hunt

5 Carroll Lance HG 6 Dasher Bat Kreiger Tracker Nightforce Varget Vapor Trail Cutright

6 Matt Mamminga HG 6 Dasher Bat Kreiger TM Nightforce H4895 Vapor Trail Gurolson

7 Justin Morrow HG 30x375 Bat Bartlein Shehane Nightforce h4831 Hornady 208 Tooley

8 Trampas Kluender HG 6.5 creedmoor Savage Bartlein Savage Nightforce H4350 Hornady 140 Wahlstom

9 Matt Richie HG 6.5 creedmoor Savage Bartlein McMillian Vortex H4350 Hornady 140 Zapan

10 Anthony Landers HG 6.5 Savage Bartlein Stockade Vortex Hornady 140 Buerer

11 Craig Anderson HG 6.5x284 Savage Bartlein Savage Nightforce h4350 Hornady 147 Self

12 Matt Koohy HG 6 Dasher Bat Kreiger Shehane Nightforce Vapor Trail Gritters

13 Paul Koohy HG 300 Bat Kreiger Nightforce Berger Gritters

14 Rory Jacobs HG 6 Dasher Nightforce Vapor Trail

15 Bud Larson HG 6 Dasher Bat Brux St1000 Nightforce RL15 Vapor Trail Wahlstom

16 Tim Gonnerman HG 6 Bigelow

17 Tom Jacobs HG 6 Dasher Bat Broughton Maxi Tracker Nightforce H4895 Vapor Trail Gritters

18 Dan Hullinger HG 6 DASHER Bat Brux Lowboy Nightforce RL15 Vapor Trail Firth

19 HG

20 HG

21 HG

22 HG

23 HG

24 HG

25 HG

26 HG

27 HG

28 HG

29 HG

30 HG


